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‘ EVENTS 1-16 Monday 10th SEPTEMBER
X Y

%E ,@‘ % Event 1 Year 6 Boys 800m

¥ - e Event 2 Year 6 Girls 800m

%\E E leays?Hl()lc)sL . % Event 3 Year 3 Boys (3) Long Jump

Y e Event 4 Year 3 Girls (3) Long Jump

?E ii Event 5 Year 4 Boys (3) Long Jump

?\: GOSN ELLS z Event 6 Year 4 Girls (3) Long Jump

z: % Event 7 Year 5 Boys (3) Long Jump

ﬁl“ PRI MARY SCHOOL W Event 8 Year 5 Girls (3) Long Jump

% ; Event9 Year 6 Boys (3) Long Jump

%\i w3|comes you to the jg Event 10 Year 6 Girls (3) Long Jump

:{ ii Event 11 Year 4 Boys (3) Triple Jump

?\i 201 8 z Event 12 Year 4 Girls (3) Triple Jump

; ; Event 13 Year 5 Boys (3) Triple Jump

;: FA crlaN j:; Event 14 Year 5 Girls (3) Triple Jump

;: j:; Event 15 Year 6 Boys (3) Triple Jump

;: A THLETICS j:; Event 16 Year 6 Girls (3) Triple Jump

e I

x CARN I VAL ?f EVENTS 17-107 Thursday 13th SEPTEMBER
?E 3§ Event17-20 Year 1 Boys 60m

i: % Event 21-23 Year 1 Girls 60m

o x Kindy & PP Races ~ 60m

i Ce nta ur - B | ue z Event24-27 Year 2 Boys 60m

%\E Pegasus - Red % Event 28-30 Year 2 Girls 60m

e s Kindy-Year 2 (all) Sack Race, Egg & Spoon,
Thor - Green

?\i z Pre-Primary (all) Tunnel Ball




(Kindy may return to class at this point)

Event 31-32

Event 33-34

Event 35-36

Recess

Event 37
Event 38

Event 39
Event 40

Event 41

Event 42

Event 43

Event 44

Event 45-47
Event 48-50
Event 51-54
Event 55-57
Event 58-60
Event 61-64
Event 65-67
Event 68-70
Event 71-73
Event 74-77

Years 1-2 Boys & Girls
(8)

Years 1-2 Boys & Girls
(8)

Pre-Primary (all)

Year 1-2 (6)

Approx. 10.30am

Year 3 Boys (2)
Year 3 Girls (2)
Year 4 Boys (2)
Year 4 Girls (2)
Year 5 Boys (2)
Year 5 Girls (2)
Year 6 Boys (2)
Year 6 Girls(2)
Year 4-6 mixed (6)
Year 3 Boys (all)
Year 3 Girls (all)
Year 4 Boys (all)
Year 4 Girls (all)
Year 5 Boys (all)
Year 5 Girls (all)
Year 6 Boys (all)
Year 6 Girls (all)
Year 3-6 mixed (8)

Tunnel Ball

Leader bag

Tin relay
Tin relay

K-2 return to
class

400m
400m

400m
400m

400m
400m
400m
400m
Corner Spry
75m
75m
75m
75m
100m
100m
100m
100m

Passball

Event 78
Event 79
Event 80
Event 81
Event 82
Event 83
Event 84
Event 85

Lunch 1pm-
1.30%

After lunch
Event 86-89
Event 90-93
Event 94-97
Event 98
Event 99

Event 100
Event 101

EVENTS Continue

Year 3 Boys (2)
Year 3 Girls (2)
Year 4 Boys (2)
Year 4 Girls (2)
Year 5 Boys (2)
Year 5 Girls (2)
Year 6 Boys (2)
Year 6 Girls (2)

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Event order or timing is subject to change

Hurdles to determine 3-6 champions if tied on points

Year 3-6 mixed (8)

Year 3-6 Boys (3) & Girls (3)
Year 3-6 Boys (4) & Girls (4)
Year 3 Boys (3) & Girls (3)
Year 4 Boys (3) & Girls (3)
Year 5 Boys (3) & Girls (3)
Year 6 Boys (3) & Girls (3)

Leaderball
Tin Relay

Tunnel Ball
75m Relay
75m Relay

100m Relay
100m Relay

K-2 are invited to come back out and watch the last event

Event 102

Event 103

Event 104
Event 105
Event 106
Event 107

and the presentations
Tug of War year 3-6 (8)
1 girl & 1 boy from each year
Tug of War year 3-6 (8)

Tug of War year 3-6 (8)
Tug of War year 3-6 (8)
Tug of War year 3-6 (8)
Tug of War year 3-6 (8)
PRESENTATIONS

Apollo vs Thor

Pegasus vs Centaur

Apollo vs Centaur
Pegasus vs Thor
Thor vs Centaur

Apollo vs Pegasus




