





# GOSNELLS PRIMARY SCHOOL

**Welcomes you to the** 



2018

FACTION

ATHLETICS

CARNIVAL

Apollo - Yellow Centaur - Blue Pegasus - Red Thor - Green

## **EVENTS 1-16 Monday 10th SEPTEMBER**

Event 1	Year 6 Boys	800m
Event 2	Year 6 Girls	800m
Event 3	Year 3 Boys (3)	Long Jump
Event 4	Year 3 Girls (3)	Long Jump
Event 5	Year 4 Boys (3)	Long Jump
Event 6	Year 4 Girls (3)	Long Jump
Event 7	Year 5 Boys (3)	Long Jump
Event 8	Year 5 Girls (3)	Long Jump
Event 9	Year 6 Boys (3)	Long Jump
Event 10	Year 6 Girls (3)	Long Jump
Event 11	Year 4 Boys (3)	Triple Jump
Event 12	Year 4 Girls (3)	Triple Jump
Event 13	Year 5 Boys (3)	Triple Jump
Event 14	Year 5 Girls (3)	Triple Jump
Event 15	Year 6 Boys (3)	Triple Jump
Event 16	Year 6 Girls (3)	Triple Jump

#### **EVENTS 17-107 Thursday 13th SEPTEMBER**

Event 17-20	Year 1 Boys	60m
Event 21-23	Year 1 Girls	60m
	Kindy & PP Races	60m
Event 24-27	Year 2 Boys	60m
Event 28-30	Year 2 Girls	60m
	Kindy-Year 2 (all)	Sack Race, Egg & Spoon,
		Chook Chuck
	Pre-Primary (all)	Tunnel Ball

# (Kindy may return to class at this point)

Event 31-32	Years 1-2 Boys & Girls (8)	Tunnel Ball
Event 33-34	Years 1-2 Boys & Girls (8)	Leader bag
	Pre-Primary (all)	Tin relay
Event 35-36	Year 1-2 (6)	Tin relay
Recess	Approx. 10.30am	K-2 return to class
Event 37	Year 3 Boys (2)	400m
Event 38	Year 3 Girls (2)	400m
Event 39	Year 4 Boys (2)	400m
Event 40	Year 4 Girls (2)	400m
Event 41	Year 5 Boys (2)	400m
Event 42	Year 5 Girls (2)	400m
Event 43	Year 6 Boys (2)	400m
Event 44	Year 6 Girls(2)	400m
Event 45-47	Year 4-6 mixed (6)	Corner Spry
Event 48-50	Year 3 Boys (all)	75m
Event 51-54	Year 3 Girls (all)	75m
Event 55-57	Year 4 Boys (all)	75m
Event 58-60	Year 4 Girls (all)	75m
Event 61-64	Year 5 Boys (all)	100m
Event 65-67	Year 5 Girls (all)	100m
Event 68-70	Year 6 Boys (all)	100m
Event 71-73	Year 6 Girls (all)	100m
Event 74-77	Year 3-6 mixed (8)	Passball

## **EVENTS Continue**

Event 78	Year 3 Boys (2)	200m
Event 79	Year 3 Girls (2)	200m
Event 80	Year 4 Boys (2)	200m
Event 81	Year 4 Girls (2)	200m
Event 82	Year 5 Boys (2)	200m
Event 83	Year 5 Girls (2)	200m
Event 84	Year 6 Boys (2)	200m
Event 85	Year 6 Girls (2)	200m
Lunch 1pm- 1.30*	Event order or timing is subject to change	
After lunch	Hurdles to determine 3-6 champi	ons if tied on points
After lunch Event 86-89	Hurdles to determine 3-6 champi Year 3-6 mixed (8)	ons if tied on points Leaderball
	·	·
Event 86-89	Year 3-6 mixed (8)	Leaderball
Event 86-89 Event 90-93	Year 3-6 mixed (8) Year 3-6 Boys (3) & Girls (3)	Leaderball Tin Relay
Event 86-89 Event 90-93 Event 94-97	Year 3-6 mixed (8) Year 3-6 Boys (3) & Girls (3) Year 3-6 Boys (4) & Girls (4)	Leaderball Tin Relay Tunnel Ball
Event 86-89 Event 90-93 Event 94-97 Event 98	Year 3-6 mixed (8) Year 3-6 Boys (3) & Girls (3) Year 3-6 Boys (4) & Girls (4) Year 3 Boys (3) & Girls (3)	Leaderball Tin Relay Tunnel Ball 75m Relay
Event 86-89 Event 90-93 Event 94-97 Event 98 Event 99	Year 3-6 mixed (8) Year 3-6 Boys (3) & Girls (3) Year 3-6 Boys (4) & Girls (4) Year 3 Boys (3) & Girls (3) Year 4 Boys (3) & Girls (3)	Leaderball Tin Relay Tunnel Ball 75m Relay 75m Relay

# K-2 are invited to come back out and watch the last event and the presentations

Event 102	Tug of War year 3-6 (8)	Apollo vs Thor
	1 girl & 1 boy from each year	
Event 103	Tug of War year 3-6 (8)	Pegasus vs Centaur
Event 104	Tug of War year 3-6 (8)	Apollo vs Centaur
Event 105	Tug of War year 3-6 (8)	Pegasus vs Thor
Event 106	Tug of War year 3-6 (8)	Thor vs Centaur
Event 107	Tug of War year 3-6 (8)	Apollo vs Pegasus
	PRESENTATIONS	